Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS53169423   page 1
July 15, 2024 12:47 PM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Mounting page 4
•	 Photometric & UGR Data page 4

PS53169423   page 2
July 15, 2024 12:47 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-311-WC-NB-120-TRBLGY-TFIN-DW-WH
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Source Voltage
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy America Act
PRLX 311-WC NB = No Lamp Supplied
          (Lamp by others)
FIL = A19, E26 LED Filament lamp, 2700K,
           60W incandescent equivalent
FR = A19, E26 LED Frosted lamp, 3000K,
         60W incandescent equivalent
120 = 120V Voltage
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configurations with this des-
ignated prefix are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please
refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under
domestic preference requirements.
Outer Shade Color Top Finial Color Canopy Cord Color
TRBLGY =  Translucent Blue Gray Tint TFIN = Diffuse White DW = Disk - White
CW = Conical - White
WH = White power cord and white socket
Notes Notes Notes Notes
Top Finial
Outer Shade
Mounting - Canopy Options
Conical Canopy
Disk Canopy
3.3"
[84 mm]
4.7"
[120 mm]
4.7"
[120 mm]
1.3"
[34 mm]
Canopy Color
DW
Disk - White
CW
Conical - White
Continue here to make
complete selections
PrentaLux
311 - WC - Water Cooler Fixture
PS53169423   page 3
July 15, 2024 12:47 PM
Product Specifications
Construction
•	 The 311-WC fixture sets the new standard for sustainable
lighting by utilizing recycled polycarbonate (PC) from water
jugs for the shade material.
•	 PrentaLux 311-WC consists of a lamp / socket combination
that uses an A-19, E26 Socket LED lamp base.
•	 Proprietary additive manufacturing process for polycarbonate
(PC) shade that comes from recycled water jugs.
•	 Thermally, mechanically, and optically optimized for
professional/commercial installations.
•	 Designed, engineered, and printed in the United States.
Electrical
•	 Standard 120V.
LED Lamp
•	 Available in Filament based LED lamp, Frosted based LED
lamp, or no lamp (up to 50W supplied by others), options.